
 

 

2022 NFHS MIDTERM EXAM/EARLY RELEASE SCHEDULE 

 

Monday, December 12 
 

7 Period Day 
Regular Schedule 

Tuesday, December 13 
 

7 Period Day 
Regular Schedule 

 

Wednesday, December 14 

 
Even Block  

Regular Schedule 
 
 

Thursday, December 15 
 

Odd Block  
Regular Schedule 
1st Period Exam  

3rd, 5th, 7th Period Review 
Sessions 

 

Friday, December 16 
 

Early Release  
2nd Period Exam – 8:25-

10:10  
Raider Time (RT) Home 

Base/Lunch (10:15-11:10)  
 

3rd Period Exam/Review 
11:25-12:55 

Monday, December 19 
 

Early Release Day 
 

4th Period Exam – 8:25-
10:10  

 
Raider Time (RT) Home 

Base/Lunch (10:15-11:10)  
 

5Th Period Exam/Review 
11:25-12:55 

Tuesday, December 20 
 

Early Release Day 
 

6th Period Exam – 8:25-
10:10  

Raider Time (RT) Home 
Base/Lunch (10:15-11:10)  

 
7th Period Exam/Review 

11:25-12:55 

Wednesday, December 21 
No School 

Thursday, December 22 
No School 

 

Friday, December 23 
No School 

 

 

         

Mid Term EXAM EXEMPTION only applies to a semester long class.  

 

Students exempt from the second exam of the day would be released at 10:10 

Students exempt from the first exam of the day must report to second exam location at 11:25  

Students do not need to sign in/out with attendance  


